
July 2019 Green Results 
 
103 shooters entered or July event and posted some impressive scores! 
 
HOA in the 100 bird Sporting was A classer Brian Adamson with an impressive 99. Brian was 
followed closely by Master class shooters John Krumry and Steve Lundeen. 
 
The FITASC 50 bird had a 3-way tie at 50/50 by Mark Freeman, John Krumry and Dan Roeschli! 
 
Thanks to all who competed, we are glad you are having a good time at these events. 
 
Our next Green Course event is Saturday and Sunday, August 31st & September 1st 
 
SPORTING MAIN  
 
 
Shooter Red  
 
Master Class  
JOHN KRUMREY 98  
STEVE LUNDEEN 98  
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
PHILIP PUCKORIUS 97  
DAN ROESCHLI 97  
CRAIG ANDRESE 96  
GLENN JUREK 96  
JON PORTER 96  
MARK FREEMAN 95  
WILL PICK 95  
JEFF A KOSHAREK 94  
ROBERT THICKENS 94  
BARRY LA DUKE 93  
DAVID L QUAID 93  
BRETT P SEIBERT 93  
MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 93  
GEORGE A HOULE 89  
RYAN PELLEGRINO 86  
CLIFFORD SEIBERT 86  
JASON CRANMER 84  
THOMAS J SWEENEY 83  
MICHAEL LICATA 72  
 
AA Class  
AA1 MICHAEL DANILOVICH 92  
AA2 GRANT RADA 90  
JON BREMSETH 89  
TOM WICKUS 89  
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
DR PAULA L BENBOW 87  
 



A Class  
A1 BRIAN ADAMSON 99  
A2 CODY MATSON 97  
A3 JOSEPH MALEK 93  
A4 NORM KORENTHAL 89  
A5 JEANNE M DENK 85  
A6 CINDY K GAFFNEY 84  
A7 ROBERT E ZELLNER 82  
 
B Class  
B1 CHARLES A SPECTOR 96  
B2 JASON KURCZAK 93  
B3 DENNIS M TYK 91  
B4 KENNETH J DENIO 87  
B5 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 86  
B6 TERENCE BOLGER 83  
B7 FRANK J SPELLMAN 80  
B8 MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 79  
B9 GEORGE D WOLF 72  
 
C Class  
C1 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 94  
C2 TOMASZ D LIS 92  
C3 MIKE WLODAREK 89  
C4 VINCE ARPINO 87  
ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH 86  
BRIAN L SEDLAK 86  
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
ALEX MCTAVISH 85  
STEPHEN KARDEL 83  
SCOTT CHANEY 78  
DONALD J WILMOT 69  
DANIEL HORD 68  
MICHAEL KENEVAN 68  
PAUL M ZELISKO 65  
JOHN J MILLER 62  
 
D Class  
D1 CHARLES N PIERMARINI 92  
D2 DAN WERNER 91  
D3 DAMIAN JANASZEK 89  
D4 CODY JESSE 88  
D5 JIM MESSMORE 86  
EDWARD JOY 85  
ANTHONY R JULIEN 85  
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
JIM CLINGINGSMITH 83  
IGOR PETRUSHCHAK 83  
ANDY SNYDER 81  
BYRON L ALDRIDGE 80  



RICH DUDA 80  
PETRO FEDIV 80  
IGOR SHWARTSMAN 80  
BRECK WINTER 76  
BRIDGET BAKER 71  
JOSHUA MILLS 71  
BOGDAN POLEK 71  
STEVE RAKOWSKI 71  
ALLEN L LEVERETT 69  
JOHN KING 68  
JAROSLAW PYSZORA 65  
THEO ROBINSON 64  
BRIAN FRIEDOPFER 63  
JASON R SCHROEDER 63  
ANTHONY KENEVAN 60  
BENNETT ROBINSON 56  
ARTHUR IOFFE 40  
SAMUEL SARGENT 40  
 
E Class  
E1 ROBERT T MICCHELLI 91  
E2 STEPHEN SCHUMI 87  
E3 ALLEN WEINTRAUB 84  
E4 MARC C ROBINSON 81  
E5 RENEE LA DUKE 77  
E6 JOE WERNER 74  
 
 
BRYAN ENGLER 76  
JOE BICZAK 60  
TOMEK KORNACKI 1  
ALBERT ROG 1  
 
95 Entrants  
 
FITASC  
 
 
Shooter par 1 par 2 Total 
 
Master Class  
MARK FREEMAN 25 25 50 
JOHN KRUMREY 25 25 50 
DAN ROESCHLI 25 25 50 
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
CRAIG ANDRESE 25 24 49 
GEORGE A HOULE 25 22 47 
WILL PICK 23 24 47 
DAVID L QUAID 25 22 47 
MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 24 22 46 



JASON CRANMER 22 23 45 
JEFF A KOSHAREK 25 20 45 
THOMAS J SWEENEY 24 21 45 
MICHAEL LICATA 24 19 43 
ROBERT THICKENS 18 22 40 
 
AA Class  
AA1 DR PAULA L BENBOW 25 23 48 
GRANT RADA 23 24 47 
STEPHEN SNAKARD 24 23 47 
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
TOM WICKUS 23 23 46 
JON BREMSETH 24 19 43 
MICHAEL DANILOVICH 20 21 41 
JEFF BLAKE 23 16 39 
 
A Class  
A1 JAMES F YOUNG 23 24 47 
A2 BRIAN ADAMSON 23 23 46 
A3 ROBERT E ZELLNER 24 21 45 
A4 JOHN B HEITMAN 23 21 44 
A5 NORM KORENTHAL 22 20 42 
 
B Class  
B1 JAMES HESS 25 21 46 
B2 CURTIS A LINDER 23 21 44 
B3 MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS 24 19 43 
B4 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 23 18 41 
B5 DENNIS M TYK 21 19 40 
B6 GREG REIF 20 19 39 
B7 GEORGE D WOLF 19 15 34 
 
C Class  
C1 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 24 23 47 
C2 BRIAN L SEDLAK 21 23 44 
C3 ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH 21 21 42 
VINCE ARPINO 21 19 40 
ALEX MCTAVISH 21 19 40 
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
MICHAEL KENEVAN 21 15 36 
 
D Class  
ANTHONY R JULIEN 24 19 43 
JIM MESSMORE 22 21 43 
* Tie breakers will not resolve. Break manually or increase number of tie break stations *  
PETRO FEDIV 21 21 42 
EDWARD JOY 23 17 40 
IGOR PETRUSHCHAK 20 18 38 
IGOR SHWARTSMAN 21 17 38 
DAMIAN JANASZEK 20 16 36 



ALLEN L LEVERETT 20 16 36 
JASON R SCHROEDER 16 18 34 
ANTHONY KENEVAN 15 14 29 
BRIDGET BAKER 14 11 25 
DIMITRY MAKS 4 17 21 
 
E Class  
E1 ROBERT T MICCHELLI 22 22 44 
 
Punches Awarded Summary  
 
BRIAN ADAMSON A 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
CRAIG ANDRESE M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
CRAIG ANDRESE M 1 FITASC 
DR PAULA L BENBOW AA 1 FITASC 
MICHAEL DANILOVICH AA 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
PETRO FEDIV D 1 FITASC 
MARK FREEMAN M 2 FITASC 
JAMES HESS B 1 FITASC 
DAMIAN JANASZEK D 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
ANTHONY R JULIEN D 2 FITASC 
GLENN JUREK M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
JOHN KRUMREY M 4 Monthly Green Sporting 
JOHN KRUMREY M 2 FITASC 
TOMASZ D LIS C 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
STEVE LUNDEEN M 4 Monthly Green Sporting 
JIM MESSMORE D 2 FITASC 
ROBERT T MICCHELLI E 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
CHARLES N PIERMARINI D 4 Monthly Green Sporting 
JON PORTER M 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
PHILIP PUCKORIUS M 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
DAN ROESCHLI M 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
DAN ROESCHLI M 2 FITASC 
STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH C 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH C 1 FITASC 
CHARLES A SPECTOR B 1 Monthly Green Sporting 
DAN WERNER D 2 Monthly Green Sporting 
JAMES F YOUNG A 1 FITASC  
 


